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Philadelphia Berks, Chester, Dauphin, Lancaster, Lebanon, 
Schuylkill

Adams, Cumberland, Franklin, Huntingdon, Juniata,
Mifflin, Perry, York

Allegheny, Beaver, Bedford, Fayette, Fulton, 
Greene, Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland

Butler, Clarion, Crawford, Erie, Forest, 
Lawrence, McKean, Mercer, Venango, 
Warren

Armstrong, Blair, Cambria, Cameron, Centre, 
Clearfield, Clinton, Elk, Indiana, Jefferson, 
Potter

Bradford, Carbon, Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, 
Lycoming, Monroe, Montour, Northumberland, Pike, Snyder, 
Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Union, Wayne, Wyoming

Bucks, Delaware, Lehigh, Montgomery,
Northampton

ECYEH Pennsylvania’s Education for Children and
Youth Experiencing Homelessness Program



Region 1
School District of Philadelphia
Al Quarles, Regional Coordinator
Office (215) 400-6045
Cell (267) 784-9956
abquarles@philasd.org

Region 2
Berks County IU
Kristen Hoffa, Regional Coordinator
Office (610) 987-8509
Toll Free (800) 510-2741
krihof@berksiu.org

Melissa DeMotta, Program Specialist
(484) 955-9920
meldem@berksiu.org

Lauren Hammond, Site Coordinator
(610) 457-8052
lauham@berksiu.org

Tabitha Kramer, Program Specialist
Cell (610) 603-6162
tabkra@berksiu.org

Region 3
Lincoln IU
Sonia Pitzi, Regional Coordinator
Office (717) 718-5924
slpitzi@iu12.org

Missy Gosnell, Program Liaison
Office (717) 718-5944
magosnell@iu12.org

Seneca Highlands IU
McKean County
Anita Danielson, Intermediate Unit 
Liaison
Office (814) 887-5512 ext. 131
Cell (814) 331-8722
adanielson@iu9.org

Region 6
ARIN IU
Andrea Sheesley, Regional 
Coordinator
Office (724) 463-5300 ext. 1235
asheesley@iu28.org

Region 7
Luzerne IU
Jeff Zimmerman, Regional 
Coordinator
Office (570) 718-4613
Cell (570) 301-4990
jzimmerman@liu18.org

Andrew Kuhl, Assistant Coordinator
Office (570) 718-4697
akuhl@liu18.org

Region 8
Bucks County IU
Michelle Connor, Regional 
Coordinator
Office (215) 348-2940 ext. 1361
mconnor@bucksiu.org

Kathy Birsa, Site Coordinator
Office (215) 348-2940 ext. 1360
kbirsa@bucksiu.org

Region 4
Allegheny IU
Nicole Anderson, Regional 
Coordinator
Office (412) 394-5894
Cell (412) 295-5718
nicole.anderson@aiu3.net

Tracey Finn, Community Liaison
Office (412) 394-1351
Cell (412) 848-5467
tracey.finn@aiu3.net

Region 5
Midwestern IU
Wendy Kinnear, Regional 
Coordinator
Cell (724) 730-4859
wendy.kinnear@miu4.org

Butler, Lawrence, Mercer Counties
Bryda Drumm, Intermediate Unit 
Liaison
Office (724) 458-6700 ext. 1218
bryda.drumm@miu4.org

Northwest Tri-County IU
Crawford, Erie, Warren Counties
Yvonne Teed, Site Coordinator
Office (814) 734-8392
yvonne_teed@iu5.org

Riverview IU
Clarion, Forest, Venango Counties
Mary Miller, Intermediate Unit Liaison
Office (814) 226-7103
mmiller@riu6.org
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ECYEH Pennsylvania’s Education for Children and
Youth Experiencing Homelessness Program 2020-2021 Regional and Site Coordinators

Statewide Contacts
Pennsylvania Department of 
Education
Storm Camara, State Coordinator
Office (717) 772-2066
scamara@pa.gov

Center for Schools and Communities
Lynda Becker, Youth Development 
Coordinator
Office (717) 763-1661 ext. 156
lbecker@csc.csiu.org

Pennsylvania’s Education 
for Children and Youth 
Experiencing Homelessness 
Program
275 Grandview Avenue, Suite 200
Camp Hill, PA 17011
(717) 763-1661

For a full listing of school district 
liaisons, shelters for children and 
families, and state and regional 
contacts, go to:

directory.center-school.org/
homeless


